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Environmental Consultants

Unit 5, Oasis Park, 19 Road One,
Winsford, Cheshire  CW7 3RY

Tel: 01606 558833    Fax: 01606 861182
E-mail: sales@oaktree-environmental.co.uk

Title:

Drawing No:

Site:

Date:

Scale:

Printed At:

Revision: Drawn By: Checked:

CROSS SECTIONS

Notes:

2763/772/04

27 November 2013 A0

RS-

Revision Details:

Rev: Description: Date:

Client:
Bristol & Avon Ltd

Cross Sections - 1:400

- Initial drawing 27/11/13

Sections are relative to metres Above Ordnance Datum
(mAOD).

Chainage distances given in metres.

See Drawing No. 2763/772/03 for details of the cross
section locations for both existing and proposed ground
levels.

Land at Hallen, off Severn Road, Avonmouth

Job No:
2763

Client No:
772

KEY (Sections):

Existing ground profile

Proposed ground profile

Fill required

CROSS SECTION A

CROSS SECTION B

CROSS SECTION C

7
.
4
5
0

7
.
4
5
0

7
.
4
5
0

7
.
4
5
0

6
.
1
8
4

6
.
2
5
8

3
5
.
4
8
4

3
3
.
2
7
4

3
8
.
7
4
3

9
.
7
7
3

1
2
.
1
1
3

1
5
.
3
4
3


